SIEMENS

6SE6400-OMD00-0AAQ

MICROMASTER4 AOP MULTI INVERTER DOOR MOUNTING KIT (USS)

List Price
Customer Price

Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...

Product

Article Number

Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

Price data

Price Group / Headquarter Price Group

List Price

Customer Price

Surcharge for Raw Material

Metal Factor

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

Delivery Time

Net Weight (kg)

Product Dimensions (W x L x H)

Packaging Dimension

Package size unit of measure

Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity

Additional Product Information
EAN

upPC

Commodity Code

LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID

Product Group

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive
Product class

Obligation Category for taking back electrical and electronic equipment after use

Classifications

6SE6400-0MD00-0AA0

MICROMASTER4 AOP MULTI INVERTER DOOR MOUNTING KIT (USS)

Ordering Data Overview

PM300:Active Product

325/325
Show prices
Show prices

None

None

AL:N/ECCN:N

3 Day(s)

0,500 Kg

Not available

250,00 x 355,00 x 85,00
MM

1 Piece

1

4019169447232
783087598379
85049099
DA51-A

9828

Great Britain
Since: 01.07.2006

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned within the returns guidelines/period.

No obligation to take back electrical and electronic equipment after use

eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
UNSPSC

Show prices
Show prices

Service & Support

Version
4
5.1

05.10.2015 09:35:50

Classification
27-02-09-50
27-02-92-90
27-02-92-01
EC002025
EC002025
39-12-20-01



